MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
FEATURES & BENEFITS
—
Patented hydrophilic
UPE membrane
Superior wettability eliminates prewetting
and flushing steps, saving time at changeout.
Does not dewet in outgassing fluids.

or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2012-2018 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    4420-7035ENT-1018
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Guardian DEV Cartridge Filters: part number
K	=	� PFA Chemlock key (optional) for use
with Chemlock housings only
K	=	�PFA Chemlock key (optional) for use
with Chemlock housings only
CHU      0      PL      K
Guardian Plus HPM Cartridge Filters: part number
GUC      0      M         K
Guardian Plus Chem-Line II Filters: Part Number
GDD      DEV
O-ring
E	=	EPR
T	=	E-FKM
K	=	Kalrez 4079
R	=	Kalrez 6375
O-ring
01	=	E-FKM
T1	=	FER
K1	=	Kalrez 4079
R1	=	Kalrez 6375
Length
1	=	10"
2	=	20"
3	=	30"
Length
1	=	10"
2	=	20"
Retention rating
Z	=	0.05 µm
V	=	0.1 µm
Retention rating
Z	=	0.05 µm
V	=	0.1 µm
Retention rating
Z	=	0.05 µm
V	=	0.1 µm
Fittings
	 1F	=	3⁄8" inlet/outlet, 1⁄4" vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
	2F	=	1⁄2" inlet/outlet, 1⁄4" vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
	0F	=	3⁄4" inlet/outlet, 1⁄4" vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
	4F	=	1" inlet/outlet, 1⁄4" vent/drain, Flaretek fittings